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Vacca Martin H. 101 Yellowstone Lake Dr. Laredo TX 78041 (956) 334-4033 (956) 712-8020 martinlaredo@hotmail.com SCH000001257 1-Jul-2011
Valdez Bea San Antonio TX 78230 (210) 827-8043 (210) 592-8058 bzrealtor@gmail.com SCH0000005165 1-May-2012
Valdez Frank A. 7553 Jean Ann Drive Fort Worth TX 76180 (817) 975-5342 cheyannesystems@yahoo.com SCH0000005386 1-Jun-2012
Valdez Robert Round Rock TX 78664 (512) 733-7977 rxvaldez@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004954 1-Mar-2012
Valenzuela Gilberto 500 Rubin #501 El Paso TX 79912 (915) 274-1481 gvalenzuela19@yahoo.com SCH0000003395 1-Dec-2010
Valenzuela Nicolas 11447 Drummond Court Dallas TX 75228 (214) 499-6080 SCH0000004109 1-Jul-2011
Valfer David 1801 Vassar Drive Richardson TX 75081 (214) 663-3865 (972) 437-1246 dvalfer@swbell.net SCH0000004688 1-Jan-2012
Valle Nancy P. PO Box 1498 Wylie TX 75098 (214) 675-0159 (214) 675-0159 nancy_pv@yahoo.com SCH0000005293 1-Jun-2012
Valverde Shane 1600 E. Main Street, Suite 232 Alice TX 78332 (361) 739-4007 schocktroop@hotmail.com SCH0000004271 1-Sep-2011
van de Ven Mari 97 Criminal Justice Drive Conroe TX 77301 (936) 788-2245 (936) 539-4171 mari@consolidated.net SCH0000005387 1-Jun-2012
Van Dusen Marcus  210 Buoy Cir. Georgetown TX 78633 (512) 876-4786 (512) 864-1705 marcvandusen@gmail.com SCH0000003992 1-Jun-2011
Van Dyke Jason 9400 N. Central Expressway, #450 Dallas TX 75231 (940) 453-5157 (214) 987-0302 jason.vandyke@collections.pro SCH0000004876 1-Mar-2012
Vance Neta PO Box 473 Seagoville TX 75159 (214) 635-9696 lisi303@aol.com SCH0000001260 1-Aug-2011
Vandver Sabrina 1202 Hwy 190 East, #17 Huntsville TX 77340 (903) 229-1209 (936) 439-5310 svandver@yahoo.com SCH0000004110 1-Jul-2011
Vansyckle William PO Box 102 Waxahachie TX 75165 (972) 470-3595 (972) 692-7703 pi.van@hotmail.com SCH000001263 1-Jul-2011
Vargas Daniel E. Houston TX 77054 (956) 821-6365 falconcrewdawg@yahoo.com SCH0000004357 1-Oct-2011
Vargas Rodolfo J. 3700 N. Main Street Houston TX 77009 (713) 426-0022 (713) 880-5889 rvargas1030@comcast.net SCH0000001264 1-Aug-2011
Varnell Jeffrey D. 123 Westwind Drive Coppell TX 75019 (214) 714-5051 (972) 393-1704 varnell@flash.net SCH0000004763 1-Feb-2012
Varner Cecily PO Box 1376 Mauriceville TX 77626 (409) 745-5517 (409) 745-5517 SCH000001265 1-Jul-2011
Vasquez Daniel PO Box 61118 Corpus Christi TX 78466 (361) 813-3797 daniel.vasquez@mac.com SCH0000005388 1-Jun-2012
Vasquez Margarito 1807 Mission Road San Antonio TX 78214 (210) 797-9253 srforms@yahoo.com SCH0000002597 1-Apr-2010
Vasquez Michelle PO Box 841202 Houston TX 77284 (832) 563-7982 (281) 858-8947 michiv23@hotmail.com SCH000001267 1-Jul-2011
Vasquez Mike 427 South Vine Tyler TX 75703 (903) 533-1711 (903) 533-1713 SCH0000003159 1-Sep-2010
Vasquez Vivian 1218 Castolan Drive Houston TX 77038 (281) 642-5050 vasquez_v24@hotmail.com SCH0000003965 1-Jun-2011
Vaughan Holly PO Box 43 Wortham TX 76693 (254) 765-3576 (254) 765-3310 hjv91@yahoo.com SCH0000004955 1-Mar-2012
Vaughn Scott Douglas 5744 Swiss Avenue Dallas TX 75214 (407) 601-9990 SCH0000005854 1-Sep-2012
Vaughn Shannon E. 9618 Coyote Creek Houston TX 77095 (281) 550-1330 svaughn@k2academy.com SCH0000004547 1-Dec-2011
Vaughn Warren PO Box 311134 Houston TX 77231 (832) 398-4176 wdvakgf@yahoo.com SCH0000003578 1-Mar-2011
Vaughns Mary 4600 Leslie Ln. Balch Springs TX 75180 (972) 557-0713 maryvaughns@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002717 1-Apr-2010
Vaughns Michael L. 4600 Leslie Ln. Balch Springs TX 75180 (972) 670-6365 Michael.Vaughns@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002484 1-Jan-2010
Vaughns Shaunketa 10355 Jillana Kaye Drive Houston TX 77086 (832) 880-6460 sallieschildcare@aol.com SCH0000004451 1-Nov-2011
Vaughns Shonteshia 10355 Jillana Kaye Drive Houston TX 77086 (832) 209-9852 SCH0000003803 1-May-2011
Vaught Violet D. PO Box 3608 Longview TX 75606 (903) 553-0001 (903) 553-0052 fjrj152@cablelynx.com SCH0000003837 1-May-2011
Vawter Judy PO Box 5902 Abilene TX 79608 (325) 695-0407 (325) 677-8915 SCH0000004052 1-Jun-2011
Veck Frederick M. 300 East Main, Suite 1024 El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-1199 (915) 542-1661 production@rasberry.com SCH0000003632 1-Mar-2011
Vega Dina Cantu 920 Francis Drive Edinburg TX 78539 (956) 720-1712 SCH0000004049 1-Jun-2011
Vela Linda Ann 5022 Sunset Glade San Antonio TX 78240 (210) 849-7959 (210) 558-7917 annalindama@yahoo.com SCH0000004358 1-Oct-2011
Vela Patti PO Box 1533 Rockwall TX 75087 SC0000003311 1-Nov-2010
Vela Robert A. 115 East Travis, Suite 1734 San Antonio TX 78205-1611 (210) 228-9051 (210) 225-8088 rvela007@aol.com SCH0000002441 1-Dec-2009
Velazquez Cassie PO Box 506 Joinerville TX 75658 (903) 646-0583 (903) 655-7734 casandravelazquez@ymail.com SCH0000004359 1-Oct-2011
Velez Daniel PO Box 7993 Houston TX 77270 (713) 865-0102 (713) 893-4876 daniel@secondnatureresearch.com SCH0000002679 1-Apr-2010
Velez Roy 7631 Brighton Knolls Lane Richmond TX 77469 (832) 876-7736 roybmw3@yahoo.com SCH0000003646 1-Mar-2011
Veloz Jesse D. 515 S. Industrial Blvd Dallas TX 75207 (214) 744-1414 (214) 744-6736 SCH0000002526 1-Mar-2010
Venable Bruce A. 104 Post Oak Drive Corsicana TX 75110 (903) 641-0608 (903) 851-7720 venable.bruce@att.blackberry.net SCH0000005855 1-Sep-2012
Venegas David 16131 FM 1957 San Antonio TX 78253 (210) 488-1901 do30650@aol.com SCH0000005294 1-Jun-2012
Venson Will A. 6600 Danwood Drive Austin TX 78759 (512) 627-9557 willyum21@aol.com SCH0000004173 1-Aug-2011
Venturella Randy 4831 Hickory Gate Drive Spring TX 77373 (832) 867-6006 randyv@clr-srv.com SCH0000003804 1-May-2011
Vera Liza 1732 Norfolk Houston TX 77098 (713) 228-0502 (713) 228-0503 SCH0000004452 1-Nov-2011
Vercher Casandra 9455 Skillman Street, #1902 Dallas TX 75243 (214) 579-0717 cverche@yahoo.com SCH0000005166 1-May-2012
Verner William 2707 Rosedale, Apt. 2 Houston TX 77004 (713) 452-0798 (713) 526-1475 w_verner@att.net SCH0000005167 1-May-2012
Vest Andyrea Church PO Box 21 Cedar Park TX 78630 (512) 299-2885 andyreajc@gmail.com SCH0000004877 1-Mar-2012
Vest Glen PO Box 472 Brownsboro TX 75756 (888) 791-0237 glenvest@cowboyway.com SCH0000004764 1-Feb-2012
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Vice Joe PO Box 113209 Carrollton TX 75011-3209 (817) 808-0234 mailcraft@rocketmail.com SCH0000005168 1-May-2012
Vice Melissa PO Box 113209 Carrollton TX 75011-3209 (972) 523-7125 mailcraft@rocketmail.com SCH0000005169 1-May-2012
Victorian Josslynn N. 9803 Spring Cypress Road, Ste 600-Houston TX 77070 (713) 657-9005 victorianassociates@yahoo.com SCH0000004111 1-Jul-2011
Vidal S.A. "Tony" 9508 Colt Road Quinlan TX 75474 (214) 325-6862 (214) 340-2945 tony@vidalinc.org SCH0000004956 1-Mar-2012
Vieira Carlo 18909 Lloyd Cir, # 12211 Dallas TX 75252 (214) 448-2379 sankyou@hotmail.com SCH0000004453 1-Nov-2011
Villa Carrie 662 Tabasco Trail Arlington TX 76002 (817) 939-2406 carrievilla@hotmail.com SCH0000005170 1-May-2012
Villa George R. 1014 Dodd Drive Wylie TX 75098 (214) 717-8769 dmaus89@yahoo.com SCH0000003610 1-Mar-2011
Villa Moises Arlington TX 76002 (214) 923-9233 mvilla923@hotmail.com SCH0000005389 1-Jun-2012
Villanueva Saida Cervera Fort Worth TX 76105 (817) 534-3489 SCH0000003122 1-Sep-2010
Villareal Chris D. 215 West Franklin Waxahachie TX 75165 (214) 821-7200 (214) 887-1465 villacredit@yahoo.com SCH0000005760 1-Sep-2012
Villareal John M. 5200 East Grand Avenue, Suite #310Dallas TX 75223 (214) 821-7200 (214) 887-1465 villacredit@yahoo.com SCH0000002279 1-Aug-2012
Villarreal Charles 9811 Woodland Pines San Antonio TX 78254 (877) 337-2876 (877) 337-2876 info@natsecuritysa.com SCH0000005634 1-Aug-2012
Villarreal Christopher 818 Bolling Lane Houston TX 77076 (713) 859-3935 thechrisinhtown@aol.com SCH0000001270 1-Nov-2011
Villarreal David 201 S. Heights Blvd. 2622 Houston TX 77007 (832) 687-4631 Emerson623@yahoo.com SCH0000004620 1-Dec-2011
Villarreal Robert 215 West Franklin, #100 Waxahachie TX 75165 (214) 288-2561 (214) 887-1465 mr.villareal@yahoo.com SCH0000002281 1-Sep-2012
Villegas Leonardo 1345 Candlelight Lane Houston TX 77018 (281) 785-4851 (713) 583-2191 leo@2wim.com SCH0000003838 1-May-2011
Villery Acynthia 7604 Jonathan Court Missouri City TX 77489 (832) 398-1425 (713) 484-5777 a.villery@yahoo.com SCH0000005078 1-Apr-2012
Villery Sarah 3613 Harewood Court Pearland TX 77584 (832) 875-7538 (713) 484-5777 sannscott12703@yahoo.com SCH0000004878 1-Mar-2012
Vincent Jason 8355 Harwood Road, #1614 N. Richland Hills TX 76180 (817) 995-0666 jcvincent1689@yahoo.com SCH0000005079 1-Apr-2012
Vinson Matt 1953 Caddo Springs Drive Justin TX 76247 (817) 223-8184 gottoyota@gmail.com SCH0000003839 1-May-2011
Vinton Paul 4019 Hills Wind San Antonio TX 78217 (210) 654-3726 proserv90@aol.com SCH0000004228 1-Sep-2011
Virgil Randy D. PO Box 116138 Carrollton TX 75011 (972) 394-3538 (972) 307-1579 rvirgil@infoservicesinvestigations.com SCH0000002583 1-Mar-2010
Viser Demetria 13819 Hallfield Houston TX 77014 (281) 451-8862 dviser@yahoo.com SCH0000004548 1-Dec-2011
Voelker Kyle 1250 Sadler Dr., Apt. 1111A San Marcos TX 78666 (512) 217-6341 (512) 217-6341 kland10@yahoo.com SCH0000005295 1-Jun-2012
Vogel Garrett 3767 Forest Lane, Suite 124 Dallas TX 75244 (214) 350-6422 (972) 788-1050 gv@alum.calberkeley.org SCH0000005390 1-Jun-2012
Vojvodich Mark 7201 FM 1976 San Antonio TX 78239 (210) 832-8100 (888) 397-1240 mark.vojvodich@dimex-us.com SCH0000004112 1-Jul-2011
Volino, Jr. Robert 5400 Braesvalley, #39 Houston TX 77096 (281) 777-0197 robert.volino@yahoo.com SCH0000005171 1-May-2012
Von-Hagel Greg PO Box 90 Belton TX 76513 (254) 931-2385 (254) 939-8873 paperworks@hot.rr.com SCH0000004454 1-Nov-2011
Vorheier William A. 7115 Glen Grove Drive San Antonio TX 78239 (210) 654-4991 (210) 654-4991 SCH0000001678 1-Dec-2011
Vossler Rychel 15950 North Dallas Pwy, Ste 400 Dallas TX 75248-6628 (214) 353-0207 (214) 353-9551 rychel@paulmccaghren.com SCH0000004174 1-Aug-2011
Voyles Joel PO Box 471704 Fort Worth TX 76147-1401 (817) 534-4400 (817) 534-0400 joel@isc-pi.com SCH0000004879 1-Mar-2012
Vozar Margarett D.D. 9597 Jones Road, #251 Houston TX 77065 (281) 799-9193 (281) 955-5470 vozar@wt.net SCH0000001278 1-Dec-2011
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